KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
UG CLINICAL POSTING JULY- 2022

BATCH :- 2018-19 (8™ TERM A)

TIME :- 9:00AM TO 12:00PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS PGS
11/07/2022 Monday Dermatology basis (part 1) | Dr. Shweta P Dr. Abhirami
12/07/2022 Tuesday Dermatology basis (part 2) | Dr.Shweta P Dr. Inchara
13/07/2022 Wednesday Types of lesions Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Simran
14/07/2022 Thursday Urticaria Dr. ManjunathaP | Dr. Tinu
15/07/2022 Friday Superficial dermatophytes | Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Pooja

infection (part 1)
16/07/2022 Saturday Superficial dermatophytes | Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Simran
infection (part 2)
18/07/2022 Monday Pigmentary disorders Dr. Nagaraja Dr. Mallikarjuna
19/07/2022 Tuesday Acne Dr. Shweta P | Dr. Vedika
20/07/2022 Wednesday Tinea infection Dr. Manjunatha P | Dr. Abhirami
21/07/2022 Thursday Scabies Dr.BhavaniN S Dr. Simran
22/07/2022 Friday Psoriasis Dr. Shweta P Dr. Inchara
23/07/2022 Saturday Eczema Dr,Bhavani NS Dr. Spoorthi
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KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

VIl TH TERM THEORY CLASS (2018-19 BATCH)- JULY 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
01/07/2022 Friday Eczema & dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P /
Dr. Abhirami
13/07/2022 Wednesday Vesiculobullous diseases | Dr Shweta P [
Dr. Simran
16/07/2022 Saturday Vesiculobullous diseases | Dr Nagaraja /
Dr. Spoorthi
22/07/2022 Friday Pigmentary disorder Dr.BhavaniNS /
Dr. Inchara
29/07/2022 Monday Urticaria Dr. Shweta P /
| Dr. Abhrami
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KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
VI TH TERM THEORY CLASS ((2019-20 CBME BATCH)- JULY 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
11/07/2022 Monday Acne Dr. Manjunatha P /
Dr. Abhirami
19/07/2022 Tuesday Psoriasis Dr. Shweta P /
Dr. Simran
26/07/2022 Tuesday Vitiligo Dr. BhavaniN S /
Dr. Spoorthi
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KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

VIl TH TERM THEORY CLASS (2018-19 BATCH)- JUNE 2022

—
DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS

03/06/2022 Friday Atopic dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P /

Dr. Mallikarjuna
11/06/2022 Saturday Bacterial & Viral Infection | Dr. Shweta P /

Dr. Simran
17/06/2022 Wednesday Nutritional Dermatoses 1 | Dr. Nagaraja /

Dr. Spoorthi
24/06/2022 Friday Nutritional Dermatoses 2 | Dr. Nagaraja /

Dr. Inchara
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